SENATE AMENDMENTS TO SENATE BILL 5518

By JOINT COMMITTEE ON WAYS AND MEANS

June 26

1	On page 1 of the printed bill, line 6, delete "\$10,818,348" and insert "\$10,323,278".
2	In line 7, after the semicolon insert "and".
3	Delete lines 8 through 12 and insert:
4	"(2) Paying the expenses incurred in administering this section and section 2 of this 2009 Act
5	as provided in section 3 of this 2009 Act.".
6	Delete lines 16 through 30.
7	On page 2, delete lines 1 through 3.
8	In line 4, delete "4" and insert "3".
9	In line 6, delete "to 4" and insert "and 2".
10	In line 7, delete "5" and insert "4".
11	